TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	05/21/2005

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IMPERIAL TRADING CO., INC.		05/31/2005	CORPORATION: LOUISIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IMPERIAL TRADING CO., L.L.C.	
Street Address:	701 EDWARDS AVENUE	
City:	ELMWOOD	
State/Country:	LOUISIANA	
Postal Code:	70123	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: LOUISIANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75874994	WE DO MORE FOR YOUR STORE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (225)926-2685

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: SRD@ROYKIESEL.COM

Correspondent Name: IMPERIAL TRADING CO., INC.

Address Line 1: 701 EDWARDS AVENUE

Address Line 4: ELMWOOD, LOUISIANA 70123

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	11090.001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEPHEN R. DOODY
Signature:	/SRD/
Date:	08/12/2011

Total Attachments: 1

source=ImperialTrading#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004603 FRAME: 0398 IOP \$40.00 75874994



As Secretary of State, of the State of Louisiana, I do hereby Certify that a copy of a Merger document whereby IMPERIAL TRADING CO., INC., organized under the laws of LOUISIANA, is merged into

IMPERIAL TRADING CO., L.L.C.

Organized under the laws of LOUISIANA,

Was filed and recorded in this Office on May 31, 2005, with an effective date of May 31, 2005.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

May 31, 2005

ABA 35949888K 35949896

Secretary of State



REEL: 004603 FRAME: 0399

RECORDED: 08/12/2011